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Piccolo 2015
Sremska Mitrovica, 30/5/2015

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

"Feniks",Sombor

Gold 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle D POPOVIC, Nikola 05 33.40
Silver 1. Boys, 50m Butterfly D POPOVIC, Nikola 05 39.85

1. Boys, 50m Butterfly A MERKL, Milos 08 58.45
Bronze 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle A MERKL, Milos 08 45.06

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Gold 16. Men, 50m Freestyle F DOGNAR, Vuk 03 33.29
7. Boys, 50m Freestyle E DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 32.81
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke E DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 37.46
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke F FEMIC, Milos 03 42.44
10. Men, 50m Butterfly F DOGNAR, Vuk 03 36.66
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly D JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 38.31
17. Women, 50m Freestyle G SKUBAN, Sara 02 33.44
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle D BOZICIC, Divna 05 35.31
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle C IVIC, Jovana 06 38.53
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle B PERUNOVIC, Milica 07 42.25
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke B POPOVIC, Jovana 07 45.05
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke D BOZICIC, Divna 05 42.37
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke C IVIC, Jovana 06 47.60
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke B POPOVIC, Jovana 07 51.66
11. Women, 50m Butterfly G SKUBAN, Sara 02 39.14
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly B PERUNOVIC, Milica 07 49.52
21. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger "VRBAS" Vrbas 1 2:36.76

Silver 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle D JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 34.47
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke G RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 40.62
10. Men, 50m Butterfly G RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 36.01
17. Women, 50m Freestyle F KUZIC, Masa 03 33.41
13. Women, 50m Backstroke H FEMIC, Ksenija 01 35.37
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke C STIJEPOVIC, Anja 06 50.18
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke H FEMIC, Ksenija 01 40.35
19. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 years and older "VRBAS" Vrbas 1 2:13.94

Bronze 10. Men, 50m Butterfly F FEMIC, Milos 03 40.50
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke D POPOVIC, Visnja 05 48.82
11. Women, 50m Butterfly F KUZIC, Masa 03 40.99

Delfin Timisoara

Gold 12. Men, 50m Backstroke I KOSA, Alex 00 31.18
12. Men, 50m Backstroke H KLEMENS, Cristian 01 34.87
10. Men, 50m Butterfly I KOSA, Alex 00 28.62
10. Men, 50m Butterfly H KLEMENS, Cristian 01 32.75
13. Women, 50m Backstroke H POPOV, Snejana 01 32.88
11. Women, 50m Butterfly H POPOV, Snejana 01 34.22
19. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 years and older Delfin Timisoara 2:11.16

Silver 17. Women, 50m Freestyle J SUCAN, Larisa 96 32.31
13. Women, 50m Backstroke F STAN, Lilla 03 37.37
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke D PAPP, Annemarie 05 41.21
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke J SUCAN, Larisa 96 42.99
11. Women, 50m Butterfly F KRATOCHWILL, Mateea 03 39.86
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly D PAPP, Annemarie 05 42.60

Bronze 17. Women, 50m Freestyle F STAN, Lilla 03 33.72
13. Women, 50m Backstroke F KRATOCHWILL, Mateea 03 39.86
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P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Gold 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle C POPOVIC, Petar 06 34.26
7. Boys, 50m Freestyle A IGNJATOVIC, Uros 08 44.24
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke B RADOVIC, Luka 07 52.34
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke C CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 46.18
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke A ZDJELAR, Milic 08 52.79
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke A SEVO, Hana 08 1:08.25

Silver 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle A ZDJELAR, Milic 08 44.51
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke A ANDJIC, Luka 08 57.37
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly C POPOVIC, Petar 06 41.58

Bronze 3. Boys, 50m Backstroke C CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 44.08
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke A IGNJATOVIC, Uros 08 58.11
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke B CIRIC, Tadija 07 53.70
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly C KRGA, Denis 06 51.56
20. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1 2:34.72
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke A CIRIC, Selena 08 1:25.83

PK Djakovo

Gold 14. Men, 50m Breaststroke J MARKULIC, Noa 99 35.61
Silver 16. Men, 50m Freestyle H NIKOLIC, Dominik 01 32.08

12. Men, 50m Backstroke J BLAZEVIC, Toni 98 40.71
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke J BLAZEVIC, Toni 98 43.22
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke H NIKOLIC, Dominik 01 41.67

Bronze 13. Women, 50m Backstroke H MARKULIC, Sasa 01 38.09
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke H MARKULIC, Sasa 01 43.81

PK Obilic

Gold 4. Girls, 50m Backstroke A DJOKIC, Milica 08 52.72
Silver 8. Girls, 50m Freestyle A DJOKIC, Milica 08 47.72

6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke C STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 52.53
Bronze 8. Girls, 50m Freestyle C STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 42.59

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Gold 14. Men, 50m Breaststroke G SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 38.38
17. Women, 50m Freestyle J DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 31.99
17. Women, 50m Freestyle F RISTIC, Milica 03 32.53
13. Women, 50m Backstroke F RISTIC, Milica 03 36.14
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke C DJURIC, Emilija 06 49.53
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke J DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 42.25
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke F DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 40.24

Silver 16. Men, 50m Freestyle G MARKOVIC, Luka 02 31.66
12. Men, 50m Backstroke I MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 33.82
12. Men, 50m Backstroke G MARKOVIC, Luka 02 37.87
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke I RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 36.15
10. Men, 50m Butterfly I RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 00 33.97
18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 years and older PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1 2:05.11
17. Women, 50m Freestyle H DJURIC, Jana 01 35.61
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle E TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 34.61
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle B ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 45.31
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke E RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 45.39
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke B ACIMOVIC, Emilija 07 53.06
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke E TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 43.46
21. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1 2:42.62

Bronze 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke D STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 52.62
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke E DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 45.42
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke J PERISIC, Teodora 99 43.35
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6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke B DAMNJANOVIC, Marija 07 1:00.59

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Gold 16. Men, 50m Freestyle H MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 31.28
12. Men, 50m Backstroke G BULAJIC, Miljan 02 36.78
12. Men, 50m Backstroke F RASKOVIC, Miro 03 38.06
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke H MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 39.88
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle E MANDIC, Milena 04 32.67
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle A KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 45.75
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke E MANDIC, Milena 04 37.10
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke D KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 40.97
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly D KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 38.42

Silver 16. Men, 50m Freestyle I PAVICIC, Milutin 00 31.53
16. Men, 50m Freestyle F RAJKOVIC, Alexandar 03 35.74
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke B MANDIC, Bogdan 07 53.85
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke F RASKOVIC, Miro 03 42.64
10. Men, 50m Butterfly F RAJKOVIC, Alexandar 03 39.13
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke A KRAJINOVIC, Marija 08 54.30

Bronze 16. Men, 50m Freestyle G BULAJIC, Miljan 02 32.14
10. Men, 50m Butterfly J ALEKSIC, Filip 98 40.53
18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 years and older Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1 2:07.94

Pksm

Gold 16. Men, 50m Freestyle J MIRNIC, Milan 97 30.96
16. Men, 50m Freestyle I GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 29.29
16. Men, 50m Freestyle G SAPUN, Stevan 02 29.51
12. Men, 50m Backstroke J MIRNIC, Milan 97 38.28
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke I GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 35.89
10. Men, 50m Butterfly J SELAKOVIC, Stefan 98 35.44
10. Men, 50m Butterfly G SAPUN, Stevan 02 32.33
18. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 years and older Pksm 1 2:02.51
17. Women, 50m Freestyle I PLAVSIC, Ana 00 33.93
13. Women, 50m Backstroke J NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 37.55
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke I PLAVSIC, Ana 00 43.43
11. Women, 50m Butterfly J JELIC, Dajana 99 40.28
11. Women, 50m Butterfly I BOGDANOVIC, Iva 00 40.70
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly E GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 37.91

Silver 16. Men, 50m Freestyle J VASILJEVIC, Uros 96 31.47
12. Men, 50m Backstroke H ANTIC, Nemanja 01 43.28
12. Men, 50m Backstroke F ROMAN, Ivan 03 45.05
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke D SAPUN, Bogdan 05 47.48
10. Men, 50m Butterfly J VASILJEVIC, Uros 96 38.02
17. Women, 50m Freestyle I BOGDANOVIC, Iva 00 35.08
11. Women, 50m Butterfly H JELIC, Deana 01 46.36

Bronze 16. Men, 50m Freestyle H ANTIC, Nemanja 01 32.38
16. Men, 50m Freestyle F ROMAN, Ivan 03 39.98
12. Men, 50m Backstroke J SELAKOVIC, Stefan 98 41.47
12. Men, 50m Backstroke I MIRNIC, Milos 00 40.85
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke I BUKORAC, Zoran 00 40.09
10. Men, 50m Butterfly I MIRNIC, Milos 00 36.48
17. Women, 50m Freestyle J JELIC, Dajana 99 33.72
17. Women, 50m Freestyle H VIDOVIC, Anja 01 40.36
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle E GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 36.01
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle D POPOV, Ana 05 40.36
19. Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 years and older Pksm 1 2:15.41
21. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Pksm 1 2:54.52
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Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Bronze 1. Boys, 50m Butterfly B FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 51.44

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Gold 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke B MILOSEVIC, Vuk 07 51.10
Silver 15. Women, 50m Breaststroke F MARIC, Dafina 03 44.81

2. Girls, 50m Butterfly B VARGA, Zsofia 07 50.70
Bronze 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle B MILOSEVIC, Vuk 07 45.62

3. Boys, 50m Backstroke B RAJKOVACA, Borko 07 1:02.31

Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem

Bronze 16. Men, 50m Freestyle J PETKOVIC, Nikola 98 31.78
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke J PETKOVIC, Nikola 98 44.56

Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd

Gold 3. Boys, 50m Backstroke C DJUKIC, Viktor 06 43.74
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly E LUKIC, Andrija 04 43.44

Silver 3. Boys, 50m Backstroke A PETKOVIC, Vukasin 08 57.81
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke D RADOVIC, Bogdan 05 52.13
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke A ALIMPIJEVIC, Hana 08 1:19.53

Bronze 16. Men, 50m Freestyle I MLADENOVIC, Petar 00 34.16
12. Men, 50m Backstroke H TANJEVIC, Todor 01 46.96
12. Men, 50m Backstroke G HATIC, Ivan 02 43.48
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke H TANJEVIC, Todor 01 47.74
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke G HATIC, Ivan 02 42.54
14. Men, 50m Breaststroke F NESTOROVIC, Branislav 03 44.85
10. Men, 50m Butterfly H KACAREVIC, Luka 01 48.98
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke E KORENI, Anastasija 04 44.34
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly E KORENI, Anastasija 04 43.29
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly B BOSNJAK, Iva 07 57.22

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Silver 6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke D PRUNIC, Nina 05 48.62
Bronze 4. Girls, 50m Backstroke D LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 47.41

4. Girls, 50m Backstroke C MRDJA, Sanja 06 53.79
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke C ORASLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 54.01
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly D LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 47.54

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Gold 3. Boys, 50m Backstroke A ODOVIC, Strahinja 08 53.29
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly B BORSOS, Boris 07 48.43
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly A ODOVIC, Strahinja 08 52.73
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly A ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 54.92

Silver 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke C FARKAS, David 06 47.70
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke B BORSOS, Boris 07 53.43
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly A KOSTIC, Masa 08 58.20

Bronze 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke A BURIC, Zarko 08 1:01.32
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle A KUTIC, Dalija 08 49.59
4. Girls, 50m Backstroke A KUTIC, Dalija 08 1:00.34
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly C BODIC, Ana 06 56.30
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Swimming Club Sailor

Silver 6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke B ZIVOJNOVIC, Sofija 07 56.73
Bronze 8. Girls, 50m Freestyle B BAJCETIC, Marija 07 49.03

4. Girls, 50m Backstroke B BAJCETIC, Marija 07 53.50

Vojvodina N.Sad

Gold 3. Boys, 50m Backstroke D JOVANCIC, Marko 05 42.10
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke E BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 44.41
20. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Vojvodina N.Sad 1 2:22.11

Silver 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle E PLACKOV, Minja 04 32.99
7. Boys, 50m Freestyle C PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 35.11
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke E PLACKOV, Minja 04 40.93
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke C PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 43.93
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke E ALEKSIC, Uros 04 46.24
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly E VRSELJA, Dragan 04 45.82
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle D BLITVA, Sara 05 40.08
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly C BLITVA, Una 06 55.62

Bronze 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle E ALEKSIC, Uros 04 35.26
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke D RAKIC, Djordje 05 48.51
5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke E GUBACKO, Igor 04 47.88
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly E NINKOV, Radivoje 04 51.08
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly D JOVANCIC, Marko 05 43.71

Vracar

Gold 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle B TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 41.95
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly C ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 50.35

Silver 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle B JOKIC, Petar 07 42.92
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly B JOKIC, Petar 07 50.79
8. Girls, 50m Freestyle C ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 42.24

Bronze 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke C DJURISIC, Relja 06 51.10

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Gold 5. Boys, 50m Breaststroke D PAJIC, Teo 05 47.56
1. Boys, 50m Butterfly C DRACIC, Kenan 06 40.64
17. Women, 50m Freestyle H ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 31.76
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke H ALISPAHIC, Asja 01 39.22
6. Girls, 50m Breaststroke E HRUSTIC, Mila 04 42.50
11. Women, 50m Butterfly F DRACIC, Amna 03 39.36

Silver 10. Men, 50m Butterfly H KARIC, Belmin 01 34.99
20. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1 2:33.12
15. Women, 50m Breaststroke F DRACIC, Amna 03 44.81
2. Girls, 50m Butterfly E HRUSTIC, Mila 04 40.51

Bronze 7. Boys, 50m Freestyle D PAJIC, Teo 05 35.91
7. Boys, 50m Freestyle C DRACIC, Kenan 06 37.22
3. Boys, 50m Backstroke E ALISPAHIC, Ajas 04 43.91
10. Men, 50m Butterfly G BAJRAMOVIC, Harun 02 49.64


